Race Date
December 03, 2022

Place

Overall Name

Ryan Kennedy
Timothy Noble
Steve Gergely
Brady Knier

Josh Griffith

Alec Levesque
Travis Hess
Scott Hendershott
Josh Voegele
Josh Formanek
Cameron Evans
Korey Schload
Caleb Swartz
Daniel Becker
Rachel Lacek
Ryan Shakely
Andrew Brubaker
Rich Long

Derek Knepp
Gregory Snader
Michael Clapper
Nathan Bowerman
Olivia Davies
Reagan Ibach
Alissa Winters
Aiden Weber
Victoria Anderson
Diana Griffiths
Rebecca Boerger
Colby Swartz
Lindsay Smyth
Mason Sargent
Derek Wagner
Luke Martin
Jeremy Hauck
Trevor Slade
Daniel Bowerman
Krista Rownd
Scott Rownd
Jeremiah Shirk
Avery Ibach

sam blanck
Matthew Boerger
Hudson Shuke
Jennifer Brubaker
Emma F Smith
Owen Zimmerman
Kelsey Winters
Heidi Mellon
Michael Carhart
Erin Farmer
Simon Vogt

Kyle Zimmerman
Marleise Emrhein
Luke Lastinger
Bill Kennedy

Tim Boycan

Mike Stawitzky
Jon Martin

Lydia Kirlin
Logan Gebhard
Troy Moyer
Autumn Stoner
Lucas Hayduk
Cherith Shaffer
Amanda Sutton
Denny Tovey

City

Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Lititz PA

Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Lititz PA

Lancaster PA

Lebanon PA
Manheim PA
Marietta PA
Manheim PA

Manheim PA
Hummelstown PA
Manheim PA
Columbia PA

Washington Boro PA

Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
Manheim PA
Landisville PA
Manheim PA

Manheim PA
Mount Gretna PA
Lititz PA
Marietta PA

Hummelstown PA
Manheim PA
Crofton MD
Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
Annville PA
Manheim PA
Mount Joy PA
Mount Joy PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA

Marietta PA
Ephrata PA
Manheim PA
Lancaster PA
Manheim PA
Columbia PA
Manheim PA
Hummelstown PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Lititz PA
Manheim PA

Lancaster PA

Hershey PA
Manheim PA
Lebanon PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Quarryville PA
Henrico VA
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2022 Santa Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

840
688
574
633
578
645
597
591
831
562
553
724
771
834
636
735
517
648
631
753
533
504
539
616
842
794
480
579
499
552
752
722
788
659
845
742
501
719
720
738
615
848
498
740
518
745
827
839
665
524
555
786
826
549
637
841
837
762
835
626
569
681
765
589
734
768
77
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29
32
44
20
38
33
49
30
13
33
17
51
15
13
29
37
13
44
38
37
57
13
12
16
26
10
40
51
33
19
23
12
24
26
42
29
43
31
32
14
13
41
39
19
46
25
13
30
31
25
42
12
11
25
18
61
42
37
36
38
15
56
10
12
37
43
63
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Open
30-39
40-49
19-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
11-14
30-39
15-18
50-59
15-18
11-14
Open
30-39
11-14
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
11-14
11-14
15-18
19-29
1-10
40-49
50-59
30-39
19-29
19-29
11-14
19-29
19-29
40-49
19-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
11-14
11-14
40-49
30-39
19-29
40-49
19-29
11-14
30-39
30-39
19-29
40-49
11-14
11-14
19-29
15-18
60-69
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
15-18
50-59
1-10
11-14
30-39
40-49
60-69

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
16:19.4 16:19.4
16:39.0 16:41.7
17:39.6 17:41.4
17:43.9 17:475
18:38.9 18:40.9
18:40.5 19:03.0
18:40.6 18:43.1
18:58.3 19:05.1
19:20.4 19:25.8
19:22.5 19:25.2
19:43.1 19:46.6
20:14.1 20:18.8
20:18.3 20:24.0
20:22.7 20:30.2
20:39.8 20:39.8
20:40.5 20:43.9
20:41.5 20:46.6
20:44.9 20:51.0
21:09.0 21:22.9
21:11.8 21:17.4
21:17.3 21:26.4
21:30.6 21:35.6
21:31.3 21:38.7
21:35.3 21:39.0
21:49.6 21:56.5
22:01.2 22:07.3
22:08.9 22:15.1
22:09.9 22:18.1
22:10.8 22:13.8
22:12.8 22:17.2
22:21.0 22:29.8
22:21.0 22:26.8
22:26.6 22:30.9
22:27.3 22:31.3
22:31.9 22:37.5
22:33.9 22:38.6
22:36.4 22:44.3
22:36.8 22:51.5
22:36.8 22:51.5
22:43.1 22:49.3
22:46.2 22:52.0
22:50.1 23:14.8
22:58.2 23:01.3
22:59.2 23:02.1
23:00.3 23:06.6
23:02.9 23:08.1
23:21.7 23:38.3
23:25.2 23:32.4
23:27.9 23:34.1
23:49.8 23:58.3
24:02.1 24:08.7
24:02.8 24:08.3
24:08.9 24:23.9
24:09.0 24:18.6
24:17.4 24:21.3
24:18.6 24:32.6
24:40.3 24:50.9
24:43.2 24:51.5
24:45.8 24:45.8
24:50.8 24:58.2
24:57.0 25:00.9
24:59.2 25:22.0
25:05.3 25:13.3
25:10.5 25:37.2
25:10.6 25:21.2
25:13.3 25:22.5
25:14.2 25:37.4
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Race Date
December 03, 2022

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Jeane Bowerman
Becky Wile
Cassidy Hess
Susan Fagerness
Joseph Lindberg
Doris Kenneff
Jenna Miller

Beth Stawitzky

E Reid Pavlik
Clint Willman
Alaina Stoner
Joy Epler

David Emrhein
Holly Young
Scott Weber
Doug Alexander
Abigail Swartz
Micah Acosta

Tj Acosta

Josh Ciotti

Noah Seddon
Ellen Vogt

Emily Romberger
Angela Stoudt
Krystal McCauley
Amanda Groff
Jeff Groff

Kaitlin Weaver
Chris Burchett
Hunter Hurst
Sarah Griffiths
Judy Tovey
Agatha Clapper
Mia Welaish
Emery Vogt
Leslie McCarthy
Molly Williams
Joel Swartz
Jennifer Fields
Daniel Kenny
Brian Boycan
Levi Horst

Mark Moyer
Zeka Moyer
Benjamin Henson
Ashley Burchett
Christine Wilson
Anna Horst
Stuart Brown
Robert Spotts
Amanda Scrivano
Katrina Hurst
Stephen Ashton
Mark Metzler
Christine Tedesco
Carla Formanek
Daphne Crawford
Emily Geib
Samantha Knepp
Barbara Verrier
Erica Croce

Julia Gergely
Barbara Seddon
Jackson Sutton
Roger Bailey
Cala Hipple

Kim Felix

City
Manheim PA
Columbia PA
Lititz PA
Littleton CO
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Lancaster PA
Middletown PA
Landisville PA
Manheim PA
Elizabethtown PA
Lititz PA
Boyertown PA
Manheim PA
East Petersburg PA
Manheim PA
Middletown PA
Middletown PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Mount Joy PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA

East Petersburg PA
Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Columbia PA
Manheim PA
Marietta PA
Elizabethtown PA

Manheim PA
Bethlehem PA
Bethlehem PA
Lancaster PA
Manheim PA
Landisville PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
East Petersburg PA
Lititz PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Lebanon PA
Maytown PA
Harrisburg PA
Washington Boro PA
Lancaster PA
Mount Joy PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Quarryville PA
Manheim PA
Palmyra PA
Palmyra PA
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2022 Santa Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

502
801
596
554
646
622
670
761
690
805
764
551
547
817
795
476
770
472
473
531
730
784
716
767
664
580
581
790
522
611
838
613
532
797
785
663
808
772
560
624
836
609
680
682
592
521
806
606
515
757
725
612
483
667
773
561
535
570
632
781
536
572
727
769
487
599
559
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42
45
12
51
12
62
19
36
28
42
12
53
60
47
49
41
14

1
26
40
10
42
28
39
28
32
34
21
39
16
40
65
14
42
10
45
26
12
44
46
68

9
42
10
34
38
44
15
59
55
35
46
12
55
36
31
10
28
40
63
36
12
34
12
40
15
30
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40-49
40-49
11-14
50-59
11-14
60-69
19-29
30-39
19-29
40-49
11-14
50-59
60-69
40-49
40-49
40-49
11-14
1-10
19-29
40-49
1-10
40-49
19-29
30-39
19-29
30-39
30-39
19-29
30-39
15-18
40-49
60-69
11-14
40-49
1-10
40-49
19-29
11-14
40-49
40-49
60-69
1-10
40-49
1-10
30-39
30-39
40-49
15-18
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
11-14
50-59
30-39
30-39
1-10
19-29
40-49
60-69
30-39
11-14
30-39
11-14
40-49
15-18
30-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
25:14.5 25:31.9
25:17.0 25:26.5
25:30.8 25:40.4
25:39.4 26:08.2
25:42.3 25:48.5
25:42.3 25:57.1
25:45.6 26:05.0
25:47.3 25:55.2
25:54.3 26:16.5
26:09.1 26:21.1
26:12.6 26:20.6
26:15.7 26:33.8
26:21.6 26:31.2
26:35.0 26:40.7
26:49.8 26:56.6
26:50.1 27:00.1
26:50.4 26:56.2
26:56.0 27:15.6
26:56.8 27:16.1
27:04.5 27:04.5
27:06.0 27:08.0
27:09.6 27:30.1
27:11.6 27:21.3
27:12.8 27:30.9
27:19.2 27:28.9
27:22.2 27:36.2
27:22.4 27:36.6
27:26.6 27:45.9
27:35.2 27:50.5
27:35.9 27:52.8
27:36.3 27:52.4
28:13.7 28:37.8
28:26.6 28:36.9
28:36.0 28:47.2
28:40.1 29:00.9
28:42.7 29:00.1
28:43.2 28:56.7
28:43.3 28:49.8
28:54.5 29:20.2
28:55.2 29:20.6
28:57.2 29:13.3
28:59.2 29:21.8
29:06.3 29:22.3
29:06.6 29:22.2
29:09.6 29:28.6
29:14.9 29:30.5
29:16.2 29:20.2
29:16.4 29:39.0
29:22.0 29:30.8
29:23.0 29:37.6
29:33.4 29:59.0
29:36.4 29:54.2
29:40.9 29:53.1
29:41.5 29:50.5
29:43.6 29:50.3
29:53.1 30:10.3
30:02.9 30:20.8
30:03.6 30:20.8
30:06.4 30:16.8
30:21.3 30:36.5
30:24.7 30:40.0
30:28.9 30:39.0
30:34.5 30:41.2
30:38.0 30:47.7
30:48.1 31:03.2
30:48.5 30:53.7
30:48.9 30:53.7
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Race Date
December 03, 2022

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Mikayla Werner
Mark Hipple
Adrienne Hipple
Kayla Resh
Zachary Moran
Mike Resh

Jace Felix

Kim Hartzell
Sienna Mitchell
Danny Seddon
Lenora Hayduk
Elijah Horst
Kathy Horst
Logan White
Merle Horst
Angie Lux

Ben Craddock
Chancellor Craddock
Mikaela Archuleta
Madelyn Tedesco
Dani Seddon
Tina Zimmerman
Kris Hacker
Jenny Mitchell
Fred Wagaman
Asher McCarthy
Kari Zimmerman
George Williams
Chas Bibleheimer
Molly Heisey

Bre Kauffman
Kelli Wenger
Natasha Chauhan
Jane Jaffe

Amy Wimmersberger
Laura Hord
Mckenzie Smith
Aaron Smith

Kim Metzler

Seth Klosheim
Heidi Klosheim
Zachary Zahora
Stephanie Zahora
Steven Bowman
Anthony Przychodzien
Chad Keith

Peter Woods
Chairie Leedy
Martha Smith
Helen Smith
Brooke Kreider
lan Smith

John Smith
Kaiden Kreider
Kelly Wuble
Dennis Faust
Jayne Pavlik
Teresa Wolfe
Heather Archuleta
Benjamin Yoder
William Yoder
Gavin Alban

Dan Alban
Melissa Lopez
Kaydence Lopez
Matthew Young
Rachel Nice

City

Manheim PA
Palmyra PA
Palmyra PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Palmyra PA
Lebanon PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Lancaster PA
Manheim PA
Cornwall PA

Lititz PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Lititz PA

East Petersburg PA
Manheim PA
Denver PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Dillsburg PA
Elizabethtown PA
Manheim PA

Lancaster PA
Hummelstown PA
Middletown PA
Middletown PA
Elizabethtown PA
Elizabethtown PA
Manheim PA
Marietta PA
Marietta PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Lancaster PA
Manheim PA
Northern Cambria PA
New York NY
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA

Manheim PA
Manheim PA

Lititz PA
Lancaster PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Lititz PA

Mount Joy PA
Mount Joy PA
Akron PA
Akron PA
Swoyersville PA
Swoyersville PA
Boyertown PA
Waynesboro PA
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2022 Santa Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

798
600
598
707
679
709
558
587
677
729
588
607
608
800
610
654
832
833
482
774
728
828
586
673
787
662
825
803
492
590
843
844
529
617
807
605
750
743
666
630
629
820
819
507
698
620
812
644
749
746
847
747
748
846
813
557
691
810
481
814
816
475
474
650
649
818
686
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30
41
42
33
41
38
31
61
16
35
42
14
40
58
40
52
44
13
14
11

8
47
54
42
60
11
45
75
15
45
29
26
23
66
67
47
27
27
54
27
25
15
43
69
45
41
29
67
34

8
31

5
36
11
43
80
55
43
42
18
44

9
47
32
13
43
35
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17
14
17
18
15
16
17
4
4
18
18
15
19
4
16
5
17
16
8
9
4
20
6
21
5
17
22
1
6
23
11
12
13
5
6
24
14
10
7
11
15
7
25
6
18
19
12
7
19
5
20
6
19
18
26
2
8
27
28
8
20
7
21
21
10
22
22

30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
60-69
15-18
30-39
40-49
11-14
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
11-14
11-14
11-14
1-10
40-49
50-59
40-49
60-69
11-14
40-49
70-99
15-18
40-49
19-29
19-29
19-29
60-69
60-69
40-49
19-29
19-29
50-59
19-29
19-29
15-18
40-49
60-69
40-49
40-49
19-29
60-69
30-39
1-10
30-39
1-10
30-39
11-14
40-49
70-99
50-59
40-49
40-49
15-18
40-49
1-10
40-49
30-39
11-14
40-49
30-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
30:51.8 31:10.9
30:54.2 30:59.0
30:55.1 31:00.0
30:56.2 31:18.9
30:56.4 31:18.1
30:56.8 31:18.9
31:00.4 31:05.1
31:08.6 31:16.6
31:14.0 31:31.1
31:16.1 31:42.1
31:22.0 31:48.5
31:30.3 31:52.2
31:30.3 31:52.3
31:30.6 31:42.4
31:34.7 31:57.4
31:36.2 31:49.2
31:38.6 31:56.5
31:39.6 31:56.0
31:42.9 32:08.8
31:46.1 31:52.5
31:46.9 32:13.6
31:48.9 32:02.7
31:51.8 32:16.0
32:13.6 32:31.4
32:19.8 32:30.9
32:30.2 32:32.3
32:30.4 32:47.4
32:49.0 33:03.8
32:53.8 33:02.4
33:02.4 33:17.9
34:20.9 34:32.6
34:21.8 34:33.3
34:30.9 34:47.0
34:53.0 35:06.8
34:53.2 35:06.5
34:53.7 35:07.2
35:01.5 35:26.5
35:02.3 35:26.7
35:21.1 35:29.8
36:34.1 36:51.4
36:34.5 36:51.7
37:46.5 37:57.5
37:47.0 37:58.1
38:17.4 38:42.1
38:44.6 39:06.0
39:33.7 39:49.7
39:36.4 39:36.4
39:54.2 40:08.4
40:10.0 40:31.2
40:10.7 40:31.4
40:24.6 40:52.5
40:25.2 40:45.9
40:25.3 40:46.6
40:25.4 40:53.1
40:40.3 40:56.3
41:01.2 41:09.2
41:02.4 41:26.1
41:06.4 41:29.8
41:37.5 42:04.2
41:43.9 42:11.6
41:44.1 42:12.3
42:35.9 42:49.7
42:37.1 42:51.0
43:19.3 43:39.6
43:26.5 43:47.0
43:35.9 43:48.0
43:37.1 44:00.4

Pace

9:57/M

9:58/M

9:58/M

9:59/M

9:59/M

9:59/M
10:00/M
10:03/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:07/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:24/M
10:26/M
10:29/M
10:29/M
10:35/M
10:37/M
10:39/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:08/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:18/M
11:18/M
11:24/M
11:48/M
11:48/M
12:11/M
12:11/M
12:21/M
12:30/M
12:46/M
12:47/M
12:52/M
12:57/M
12:58/M
13:02/M
13:02/M
13:02/M
13:02/M
13:07/M
13:14/M
13:14/M
13:16/M
13:26/M
13:28/M
13:28/M
13:44/M
13:45/M
13:58/M
14:01/M
14:04/M
14:04/M
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Race Date
December 03, 2022

Place

Overall Name

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

Heather Bailey
Tami Holzel
Giselle Holzel
James Fulkerson
Dawn Brown
Aundria Roberts
Julie Emrhein

Lisa Boyd

Randi Beamenderfer
Kambrie Peters
Cayden Chacon
Olivia Chacon

Evie Segro

Gabriel Segro
Laura Segro

Rick Gergely

Juliet Ashton-Luckey
Patrick Luckey
Colleen Gergely
Jessica Pickel
Katie Palisoc

Lisa Roper

Penny Brady

Tony Przychodzien
Martha Weaver
Cyndi Smith
Hannah Gates
Becca Leboon
Paige Boyer
Madison Herman
Jackie Holzel

Tina Bloom
Santina Marsh
Michele Nastanovich
Susan Hoover
Julie Bulino

City

Manheim PA
Etters PA
Manheim PA
Lancaster PA
Manheim PA
Stephens City VA
Lititz PA
Manheim PA
Mount Joy PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
York PA

York PA

Mount Joy PA
Mount Joy PA
Sadsburyville PA
Manheim PA
Manchester PA
Lititz PA

Lititz PA
Manheim PA
Lancasterlancaster
Manheim PA
Manheim PA
New Holland PA

Pottsville PA
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2022 Santa Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

486
604
602
567
514
712
548
508
489
693
527
528
731
732
733
573
484
651
571
696
689
717
510
699
791
744
568
642
509
593
603
497
658
829
830
520

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions Applied Race

37
34
11
65
58
42
61
55
29

8
14

8
17
19
53
10
37
37
44
37
39
55
67
74
52
56
25
26
30
31
60
44
57
55
58
27
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AG Place

23

1
11

7

9
29

8
10
16

6
19

7

5
13
11

8
24
20
30
25
26
12

9

3
13
14
17
18
27
28
10
31
15
16
17
19

30-39
1-99
11-14
60-69
50-59
40-49
60-69
50-59
19-29
1-10
11-14
1-10
15-18
19-29
50-59
1-10
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
60-69
70-99
50-59
50-59
19-29
19-29
30-39
30-39
60-69
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
19-29

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
43:59.8 44:15.5
44:30.0 44:54.2
44:35.1 44:57.8
44:57.5 45:22.7
45:10.0 45:38.8
45:11.0 45:39.3
45:30.8 45:58.5
45:34.8 45:42.9
45:35.0 45:43.1
46:12.0 46:32.9
46:18.0 46:39.2
46:18.0 46:39.2
46:20.2 46:50.9
46:21.8 46:52.5
46:22.4 46:52.7
46:59.0 47:03.2
47:02.8 47:14.9
47:03.0 47:15.3
47:04.3 47:09.3
49:50.0 50:10.5
49:50.2 50:10.7
50:20.6 50:40.0
50:25.3 50:45.2
50:35.2 50:56.0
50:57.3 51:29.3
50:59.8 51:31.1
51:47.2 52:12.2
51:47.5 52:12.2
53:03.1 53:25.3
53:03.8 53:26.0
53:16.1 53:40.3
53:22.9 53:50.0
53:24.3 53:50.6
55:42.4 56:13.1
55:52.4 56:22.9
1:12:41.7 1:12:41.7

Pace

14:12/M
14:21/M
14:23/M
14:30/M
14:34/M
14:35/M
14:41/M
14:42/M
14:42/M
14:54/M
14:56/M
14:56/M
14:57/M
14:57/M
14:58/M
15:09/M
15:11/M
15:11/M
15:11/M
16:05/M
16:05/M
16:14/M
16:16/M
16:19/M
16:26/M
16:27/M
16:42/M
16:42/M
17:07/M
17:07/M
17:11/M
17:13/M
17:14/M
17:58/M
18:01/M
23:27/M
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